Product Quality, Reliability and Support You Expect
8K Series Pumps
Stainless Steel Multistage Centrifugal Pumps
2
Designed for long-life and trouble free service, the 8K series
are a superior line of multistage centrifugal pumps. Originally
engineered for booster, water purification, and hot water

•   8KC – 304SS/Cast Iron
•   8KS – 316 SS
Part Number Breakdown:
Vertical Multistage
8K - 304SS
8KC - 304SS/Cast Iron
8KS - 316SS
Number of Stages
Frame Size
D = Open Drip Proof (ODP)
T = Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
1 = Single Phase
3 = Three Phase
Horsepower
0050 = 1/2 HP
0075 = 3/4 HP
0100 = 1.0 HP
0150 = 1.5 HP
0200 = 2.0 HP
0300 = 3.0 HP
0500 = 5.0 HP
0750 = 7.5 HP
1000 = 10 HP
1500 = 15 HP
2000 = 20 HP
2500 = 25 HP
3000 = 30 HP
4000 = 40 HP
5000 = 50 HP
8K   2  -  2  E  0050 T   1
3For more information, contact us at (763) 780-5440 • catpumps.com
Individual Model Selection:
Model: 8K/8KC/8KS Selection Chart
60 Hz  •  Synchronous Speed 3450 RPM
8K5
8K3
8K10
8K18
200
300
150
100
50
40
30
20
15
5
100 150 200 300 400 500503020105
5
US GPM
50 100 150 200 300 400302010
10
20
30
40
50
75
100
150
H
ft
H
m
200
300
400
500
700
900
1000
5lmp. GPM
Q m 3/h